
 

Seaview Manor’s 12 Days of Christmas - Coastal View 

1st Day of Christmas – Tuesday, December 13 
1:30pm – Christmas Movie and Snacks in the Munroe Room – Miracle on 34th Street  

 

2nd Day of Christmas – Wednesday, December 14 
10:00am – Holiday Crafts – Christmas Cards and Tree Ornaments   

 

3rd Day of Christmas – Thursday, December 15 
2:00pm – Music with The Mira Boys (Munroe Room)  

 

4th Day of Christmas – Friday, December 16 
10:30am – Christmas Sing a long (Munroe Room)  

2:00pm – Secret Santa 

 

5th Day of Christmas – Saturday, December 17 
1:30pm – Christmas Stories with Tea and Cupcakes (Munroe Room)  

 

6th Day of Christmas – Sunday, December 18 
1:45pm – Christmas Cookie Decorating with Hot Chocolate (Munroe Room)  

 

7th Day of Christmas – Monday, December 19 
10:00am – Christmas Jeopardy 

 

8th Day of Christmas – Tuesday, December 20 
9:30am – Gingerbread Man Race  

2:00pm – Songs from Santa 

 

9th Day of Christmas – Wednesday, December 21 
12:45pm - Do you want to build a snowman? (craft) 

 

10th Day of Christmas – Thursday, December 22 
12:45pm – Holiday Word Games  

 

11th Day of Christmas – Friday, December 23 
12:45pm – Hot Chocolate and Holiday Traditions/Name That Tune  

 

12th Day of Christmas – Saturday, December 24 
10:30am – Christmas Melody Mash-up 

1:30pm – Christmas Movie with Egg Nogg and Cake – Santa Clause (Munroe Room) 
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